

Demembers or Son	PIANA SIMMONS TRONZO	407-655-0015
	DIANA L SIMMONS & CO	J PA
Presse Fino encrese	600 N DLIVE AVE	
1) //	HEST PALM BEACH	FL 3 3 4 0 1
OF THE TRUE	ver Family Piga	The server
LTD, A From	cion Limite Ph	PL FINESCESHIP
2) AFFIDAVITO		
3) CHECK TO DE		
AMOUNT DE	1837,50- 70	week.
- FILING		LED 25 R
- RESIDENT OCSIGNA:	AGENT FON FEE 35.) ELGAN 0 0
- CERTIFIE	o Cory	DF 25 - 50
FEE	8 183;	······································
dolas	***************************************	

Document Sincacely Example Sincacely Sincacely Example Sincacely Sincacely Example Sincacely Examp

900001698309 -01/25/96--01087--007 ***1837.50 ***1837.50

and refund opplication

A9000000205

CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF THE TRONZO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD., A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

- 1. Name. The name of the Partnership is THE TRONZO FAMILY PARTNER-SHIP, LTD.
- 2. <u>Business Address.</u> The principal place of business is 255 Clarke Avenue, Palm Beach, Florida 33480.
- 3. <u>Registered Agent.</u> The Partnership has designated DIANA SIMMONS-TRONZO as its registered agent.
- 4. <u>Street Address of Registered Agent</u>. The street address of the Registered Agent is c/o DIANA SIMMONS-TRONZO, 255 Clarke Avenue, Palm Beach, Florida 33480.
- 5. Acceptance by Registered Agent. Having been named to accept service of process for the above stated Limited Partnership, at the initial registered office of the Limited Partnership in this State, I hereby accept to act in this capacity and agree to comply with the provisions of any applicable statute related thereto.

By: DIANA SIMMONS-TRONZO

- 6. Mailing Address. The mailing address of the Partnership is c/2 DIANA SIMMONS-TRONZO, 255 Clarke Avenue, Palm Beach, Florida 33480.
- 7. <u>Termination</u>. The Partnership shall begin on date of filing of this Certificate with the Department of State and shall continue for fifty (50) years thereafter unless sooner dissolved by law or by agreement of the parties hereto or unless extended by a majority agreement of the Partners.
 - 8. The General Partner. The name and address of the General Partner is:

General Partner	Address	
DIANA SIMMONS-TRONZO	255 Clarke Avenue Palm Beach, Florida 33480	

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the General Partner has hereunto set his hand and seal this 18th day of January, 1996

Signed, Sealed and Delivered in the presence of:

GENERAL PARTNER

DIANA SIMMONS-TRONZO

Dated: January 18, 1996

Witnesses

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO THE TRONZO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD., A FLORIDA LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

STATE OF FLORIDA)	
COUNTY OF PALM BEACH)нв.)	
BEFORE ME, the undersigned, cons TRONZO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD., a F	tituting all of the General Parts lorida Limited Partnership, certif	ors of THE
	. The amount of capital contribut	
of the Limited Partners is \$ 1500.00		
2. Additional Contributions. No	o additional contributions of t	he Limited
Partners have been agreed upon.	2	98
DATED: This 24th day of	, 1996.	
FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGH	ir.	25
Under the penalties of perjury, I decle the facts alleged are true, to the best of my	GENERAL PARTNER: DIANA SIMMONS-TRONZO	ng and that
The foregoing instrument was acknown IRONZO, as General Partner, who is permanent as identification).	wledged before me by DIANA Sonally known to me (or who	SIMMONS- produced
WITNESS my hand and official seal ir day of Armiti., 1996.	n the County and State last afor	esaid this
(SEAL)	Notary Public State of Florida,	at Large
MY CONNESSION # CC 181502 EOFRES March 13, 1996 MONDED THRU THOY FAIR INCLINANCE, RIC.	My commission expires: 3-13	- 94

(12/23/00 M1031/AX B 6 8877 X OSTED YOAKLD WALD OO OO OO OO

12/23/96

FLORIDA DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS PUBLIC ACCESS SYSTEM ELECTRONIC FILING COVER SHEET 10:42 AM

ACCT#: 076117000420

(((1196000017923 9)))

TO: DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FAX #: (904)922-4000

FROM: GUNSTER, YOAKLEY, ETAL. (WEST PALM BRACH)

CONTACT: SHERI MILLER PHONE: (407)650-0707

FAX #: (407)655-5677

NAME: THE TRONZO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD.

AUDIT NUMBER.....1196000017923

DOC TYPE......VOLUNTARY CANCELLATION OF LP

CERT. OF STATUS...0

PAGES,..... 1

CERT. COPIES.....0

DEL.METHOD. FAX

EST.CHARGE.. \$52.50

NOTE: PLEASE PRINT THIS PAGE AND USE IT AS A COVER SHEET. TYPE THE FAX
AUDIT NUMBER ON THE TOP AND BOTTOM OF ALL PAGES OF THE DOCUMENT

** ENTER 'M' FOR MENU. **

ENTER SELECTION AND <CR>:

H96-205

Name Availability

Document Examiner

Updater

Updater

Acknowledgerijent

W. P. Veri(ver)

SEC 23 FIFIS DE STATE

5 DEC 23 MIN: 14

H96000017923

CANCELLATION OF CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR TRONZO FAMILY PARTNERSHIP, LTD. a Florida limited partnership

Tronzo Family Partnership, Ltd. (the "Partnership"), a limited partnership organized and existing under and by virtue of the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act, does hereby certify that:

- A. The original Certificate of Limited Partnership was filed with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida on January 25, 1996.
- B. This Cancellation of Certificate of Limited Partnership is duly executed and being filed pursuant to the Florida Revised Uniform Limited Partnership Act as set forth in Chapter 620.113, Florida Statutes.
- C. The Partnership is being canceled because of the unanimous vote of all the limited partners to dissolve the Partnership.
- D. The effective date for cancellation of the Partnership shall be the date of filing of the Certificate of Cancellation with the Secretary of State of the State of Florida.

This Cancellation of Certificate of Limited Partnership has been executed by the general partner of Tronzo Family Partnership, Ltd. as of the _______ day of December, 1996.

GENERAL PARTNER:

Diana Simmons-Tronzo

244120

Stephen G. Vogelsang, Ewq. 777 S. Flagler Orive, Suite 500 East West Palm Beach, FL 33401 (561) 650-0626 FL Bar #0614424 SECRETARY OF STATE DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

95 CFC 23 PH 12: n2